372 Semana Internacional de Vela do Rio de Janeiro

De 13 a 15 de setembro - ICRJ
RESULTADO PROVISORIO

HPE25 Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. | Barco

1

Sexi

Carioca
Fiote

Takeashauer

Flyer

Sald

Yalla Yalla

Waipoint

Mandona

Ah Muleque

Timoneiro | Tripulagao

Caio Baiily

Roberto
Luiz
Martins

Marcos
Ashauer

Newton
Passos

Nick
Pellicano
Grael

Daniel
Wilcox

Christina
Frediani

Ricardo
Ricardi

Alexandre
Muto
Catarina
Glashester
0

Bruna
Patricio
Ricardo
Paranhos

Gabriella
Kidd
Demostenes
Neto

Gabiriel
Ribeiro

Cassio
Ashauer
Antonio
Gandolpho
Guilherme
Avelino

Newtinho
Jaime
Nunes
André
Pessoa

Marcelo
Zemach
Felipe
Berardo
Diogo
Petersen

Fernando
Sesto
Daniel
Santiago
Otto de
Assis

Joao Pedro
Oliveira
Edmundo
Oliveira
Ricardo
Cutz

Lucca H
Ricardi
Enzo H
Ricardi
Mark
Hollenstein
0

Class | SailNo | Club |C./desc. | Total | R1

HPE25

HPE25

HPE25

HPE25

HPE25

HPE25

HPE25

HPE25

60

62

63

55

48

36

35

17

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

10

12

14

16

17

21

23

24

17

18

29

31

26

30

38

39

4

(15
DNF)

(15
DNC)

(15
DNC)

R2
3

4

5

R3

(15
DNF)

R4

2

11

RS



Class.

Barco

Timoneiro

Tripulagao

Class

SailNo

Club

C./desc.

Total

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

Antonio
Franklin

Tchuri

Jodo
Siemsen

Marcus
Temke
Marina
Arndt
José
Bulhdes
Bernardo
Assis

HPE25

45

ICRJ

28

43

(15
DNC)

15
DNC

10

Vesper V

Joado
Marcos
Mendes

Luiz Octavio
Teixeira
Alex
Finizola
Mauricio
Maciel

HPE25

58

ICRJ

45

60

(15
DNF)

15
DNF

12

12

11

Onda I

Franklin
Souza

Theo Vidigal
de Andrade
Nelson
Alencastro
Viviam
Alencastro

HPE25

65

ICRJ

46

61

(15
DNC)

15
DNF

10

12

Pipopapa

Gianfranco
Ronchi

Miguel
Timponi
Eduardo
Barros
Isaque
Soares
André Krapp

HPE25

14

ICRJ

46

61

(15
DNC)

15
DNC

10

11

13

Vai ldoso

Carlos
Magluta

Gustavo
Alipio
Ramon

HPE25

30

ICRJ

54

69

(15
DNC)

15
DNC

13

15
DNC

14

Alifa

Gustavo
Oliveira

Asp.
Giacomo
Asp.
Vecchione
Asp. Ourem
Asp. Coda

HPE25

40

GVEN

56

7

(15
DNC)

15
DNF

14

15
DNF
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